
Int. StM JPC
09-10.09.2006

Ergebnisliste:Alle Klassen Alle Nationen

Shootingpark Austria

www.shootingpark.at

Schütze: Nat.Bundesl:Vb-N°.: R1:Pos.: R2: R3: R4: R5: R6: R7: R8:Pen.: Tot: Fin: Tot2: S2S1St.N°.: Klasse:

71 21-4004 16823 22 22 23 19 19 19AUTGRUBER, Christoph Junioren
82 20B1078 15214 20 20 20 20 20 18AUTSAMMER, Peter Junioren

103 14-- 13115 17 17 19 15 17 17AUTSTÖGER, Alexander Junioren
94 15K2032 13012 18 18 14 19 16 18AUTROHNER, Max Junioren

145 15NÖ 11711 16 15 15 18 14 13AutGREGORY, Florian Junioren
896 14OÖ4096 11112 12 14 16 13 16 14AUTSAMMERHABER, Patrick Junioren
111 17-- 15215 19 22 19 20 21 19AUTMELCHER jun., Josef Schüler
122 11OÖ 1107 19 12 14 19 15 13AUTOSTERKORN, Andreas Schüler
903 15ÖO4162 10610 13 12 13 13 18 12AUTLUGMAIR, Simon Schüler
154 9Nö 10511 13 16 9 16 15 16AUTHARTIG, Hubertus jun. Schüler
351 16- 14619 17 21 20 18 14 21AUTKOPPER, Renate Damen
562 20NÖ- 12813 17 16 20 11 17 14AUTPRASCHL-BICHLER, Angelika Damen
43 16W 12715 15 17 17 14 16 17AUTSCHEICHENOST, Regina Damen

364 11NÖ3175 958 16 12 15 10 11 12AUTZEILINGER, Elisabeth Damen
755 10-- 522 5 8 9 7 5 6AUTHUBER, Brigitte Damen
331 16-- 16921 22 24 23 23 21 19AUTLUKASEDER, Herbert Senioren
322 18NÖ3260 16720 24 19 21 24 22 19AUTLAGLER, Wolfgang Senioren
873 21OÖ4088 16618 21 23 22 20 20 21AUTHUFNAGL, Ralf Senioren
624 22-K2646 16016 22 18 20 22 21 19AUTKANZ, Gerwald Senioren
215 20W222 16018 23 20 20 20 20 19AUTHASLINGER, Rainer Senioren
56 17-- 15917 21 22 18 22 21 21AUTNEUBURGER, Josef Senioren

257 18Bgld1064 15921 22 20 20 22 18 18AUTRUCK, Alois Senioren
38 19-- 15619 20 19 19 20 20 20AUTAPPEL, Rudolf Senioren

509 20OÖ74 15616 23 20 20 19 19 19AUTBERNHARDT, Hans-Jörg Senioren
1910 21-- 15420 20 20 15 19 21 18AUTMASCHKE, Michael Senioren
6411 16NÖ3156 15221 16 19 21 18 19 22AUTPREYER, Leopold Senioren
1812 17NÖ3130 15120 19 19 16 21 18 21AUTBRENNER, Harald Senioren
113 18 14920 19 17 22 17 17 19AutERLACHER, Peter Senioren

7114 16K2693 14718 18 17 19 19 20 20AUTWAGGER, Franz Senioren
7315 17NÖ3176 14618 16 19 17 17 20 22AUTZEILINGER, Gerhard Senioren
6316 17NÖ3276 14616 17 19 22 16 19 20AUTPRASCHL-BICHLER, Martin Senioren
1317 20NÖ3028 14519 14 18 17 21 17 19AUTHARTIG, Hubertus Senioren
7018 18Nö2072 14218 20 19 16 16 18 17AUTSTÖGER, Johannes Senioren
4819 19OÖ182 14017 15 19 19 20 14 17AUTBAUERNFEIND, Josef Senioren
7820 19SS5015 14018 20 17 18 14 18 16AUTEDELMANN, Bernhard Senioren
2021 16-- 14017 22 20 15 18 17 15AUTZUCKER, Gerhard Senioren
5322 18T 13919 17 19 16 17 14 19AUTSCHWENTNER, Helmut Senioren
4223 17Sbg 13721 15 16 17 18 17 16AUTMAYER, Ingo Senioren
3424 18-3174 13716 20 18 21 17 14 13AUTMEIXNER, Ernst Senioren
5125 15K2015 13621 15 17 17 20 16 15AUTAICHINGER, Günther Senioren
6526 17Sbg 13315 19 16 18 16 15 17AUTSODIA, Reinhold Senioren
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8327 17Nö 13116 16 16 13 19 17 17AUTMAURER, Gottfried Senioren
5228 17W220 13117 15 17 16 18 16 15AUTBRANDSTÄTTER, Hubert Senioren
3829 18Stmk1163 13015 23 12 13 14 21 14AUTLORENZONI, Andreas Senioren
8430 15Bgld 12816 17 18 17 13 15 17AUTPIEGLER, Robert Senioren
631 15-OÖ 4038 12716 16 15 16 17 14 18AUTGEWESSLER, Franz Senioren
232 13W9046 12717 13 19 17 19 16 13AUTFIALA, Gerhard Senioren

4433 14OÖ139 11912 13 18 20 14 14 14AUTWIMMER, Peter Senioren
8634 13 10912 14 15 16 14 14 11AUTMICHLMAYER, Heribert Senioren
4635 16 10612 11 13 14 14 9 17AUTMAISLINGER, Fritz Senioren
4336 15 1035 13 16 13 16 11 14AUTBRANDSTÄTTER, Georg Senioren
4737 13 9011 10 15 9 10 9 13AUTMAISLINGER, Roman Senioren
6038 11Bgld1105 7412 9 7 11 6 10 8AUTKOPSCHAR, Peter Senioren
5539 7* 248 6 3 0 0 0 0DOTT, Wolfgang Senioren
4940 0-* 00 0 0 0 0 0 0DEBEHRINGER, Daniel Senioren
291 16OÖ4014 15321 21 18 18 21 17 21AUTPAYERHUBER, Gerhard Veteranen
272 17BGLD1062 15216 20 20 21 20 19 19AUTTHUM, Rudolf Veteranen
673 15Stmk 13316 20 17 18 18 14 15AUTVEIT, Franz Veteranen
884 12W9014 12918 12 16 16 18 19 18AUTGRASSL, Ernst Veteranen
765 17NÖ3264 12714 18 17 17 14 13 17AUTWINDSTEIG, Manfred Veteranen
226 15-221 12719 16 15 11 16 20 15AUTMÜNZBERGER, Heinrich Veteranen
827 15K2616 12415 16 11 16 16 19 16AUTEBENBERGER, Peter Veteranen
858 10 8910 13 11 8 13 9 15ODENSTEIN, Günter Veteranen
681 20Stmk955 15619 21 16 23 21 18 18AUTTRAUSSNIG, Hermann Super-Veteranen
592 11-- 12013 15 15 16 15 18 17AUTMINNINGSDORFER, Andreas Super-Veteranen
283 13OÖ4018 11717 16 14 10 14 14 19AUTKROIß, Franz Super-Veteranen
744 13T 11615 17 13 15 11 12 20AUTKOLLER, Johann Super-Veteranen
615 16NN1234 11414 16 14 9 18 15 12AUTKUBERNAT, Günther Super-Veteranen
816 16W217 10914 13 14 11 14 13 14AUTBÖHM, Viktor Super-Veteranen
317 9BGLD1060 9316 15 13 9 11 11 9AUTMITTERHUBER, Alois Super-Veteranen
588 6-- 549 5 7 8 6 4 9AUTPOLANSKY, Alexander Super-Veteranen
261 21 16520 22 21 19 21 18 23HUNDOBOS, Jozsef Gäste
162 20* 16020 21 22 16 22 15 24DKOCH, Claus Gäste
693 17 14820 17 20 20 18 21 15DSPITZKA, Heinz Gäste
794 19-* 14715 22 20 14 17 20 20BELFRAEYMAN, Carlos Gäste
545 19* 14519 18 17 19 14 18 21DHOHENEDER, Sepp Gäste
456 13 14017 16 21 20 16 20 17DHUBER, Ewald Gäste
807 19* 13512 17 20 18 12 19 18DGEHR, Marius Gäste
308 18* 13115 17 15 16 20 14 16DZINSTAG, Peter Gäste
579 16* 13016 16 18 18 15 15 16DROTH, Christiane Gäste
4010 18- 12816 18 17 14 14 17 14SLOKERSNIK, Mitja Gäste
6611 14* 12112 18 16 18 12 14 17DSLOTTA, Ulrich Gäste
1712 17* 12012 16 16 13 17 14 15DKOCH, Iris Gäste
3913 12* 12019 13 13 16 16 18 13GBRLOIZOU, Tony Gäste
7714 16* 10913 13 14 13 11 11 18DGEHR, Johannes Gäste
4115 15* 9811 12 13 8 13 14 12GBRLOIZOU, Brigid Gäste
2316 8 9515 12 14 12 11 12 11HUNTOTH, Tibor Gäste
2417 10 889 6 14 11 11 16 11HUNTOTH, Agnes Gäste
3718 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0DJUNG, Johannes Gäste
7219 0* 00 0 0 0 0 0 0TIE, Franke Gäste
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Int. StM JPC
09-10.09.2006
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Shootingpark Austria

www.shootingpark.at

Schütze: Nat.Bundesl:Vb-N°.: R1:Pos.: R2: R3: R4: R5: R6: R7: R8:Pen.: Tot: Fin: Tot2: S2S1St.N°.:

331 16-- 16921 22 24 23 23 21 19AUTLUKASEDER, Herbert
72 21-4004 16823 22 22 23 19 19 19AUTGRUBER, Christoph

323 18NÖ3260 16720 24 19 21 24 22 19AUTLAGLER, Wolfgang
874 21OÖ4088 16618 21 23 22 20 20 21AUTHUFNAGL, Ralf
265 21 16520 22 21 19 21 18 23HUNDOBOS, Jozsef
166 20* 16020 21 22 16 22 15 24DKOCH, Claus
627 22-K2646 16016 22 18 20 22 21 19AUTKANZ, Gerwald
218 20W222 16018 23 20 20 20 20 19AUTHASLINGER, Rainer
59 17-- 15917 21 22 18 22 21 21AUTNEUBURGER, Josef

2510 18Bgld1064 15921 22 20 20 22 18 18AUTRUCK, Alois
311 19-- 15619 20 19 19 20 20 20AUTAPPEL, Rudolf

5012 20OÖ74 15616 23 20 20 19 19 19AUTBERNHARDT, Hans-Jörg
6813 20Stmk955 15619 21 16 23 21 18 18AUTTRAUSSNIG, Hermann
1914 21-- 15420 20 20 15 19 21 18AUTMASCHKE, Michael
2915 16OÖ4014 15321 21 18 18 21 17 21AUTPAYERHUBER, Gerhard
6416 16NÖ3156 15221 16 19 21 18 19 22AUTPREYER, Leopold
1117 17-- 15215 19 22 19 20 21 19AUTMELCHER jun., Josef
2718 17BGLD1062 15216 20 20 21 20 19 19AUTTHUM, Rudolf
819 20B1078 15214 20 20 20 20 20 18AUTSAMMER, Peter

1820 17NÖ3130 15120 19 19 16 21 18 21AUTBRENNER, Harald
121 18 14920 19 17 22 17 17 19AutERLACHER, Peter

6922 17 14820 17 20 20 18 21 15DSPITZKA, Heinz
7123 16K2693 14718 18 17 19 19 20 20AUTWAGGER, Franz
7924 19-* 14715 22 20 14 17 20 20BELFRAEYMAN, Carlos
7325 17NÖ3176 14618 16 19 17 17 20 22AUTZEILINGER, Gerhard
3526 16- 14619 17 21 20 18 14 21AUTKOPPER, Renate
6327 17NÖ3276 14616 17 19 22 16 19 20AUTPRASCHL-BICHLER, Martin
5428 19* 14519 18 17 19 14 18 21DHOHENEDER, Sepp
1329 20NÖ3028 14519 14 18 17 21 17 19AUTHARTIG, Hubertus
7030 18Nö2072 14218 20 19 16 16 18 17AUTSTÖGER, Johannes
4531 13 14017 16 21 20 16 20 17DHUBER, Ewald
4832 19OÖ182 14017 15 19 19 20 14 17AUTBAUERNFEIND, Josef
7833 19SS5015 14018 20 17 18 14 18 16AUTEDELMANN, Bernhard
2034 16-- 14017 22 20 15 18 17 15AUTZUCKER, Gerhard
5335 18T 13919 17 19 16 17 14 19AUTSCHWENTNER, Helmut
4236 17Sbg 13721 15 16 17 18 17 16AUTMAYER, Ingo
3437 18-3174 13716 20 18 21 17 14 13AUTMEIXNER, Ernst
5138 15K2015 13621 15 17 17 20 16 15AUTAICHINGER, Günther
8039 19* 13512 17 20 18 12 19 18DGEHR, Marius
6540 17Sbg 13315 19 16 18 16 15 17AUTSODIA, Reinhold
6741 15Stmk 13316 20 17 18 18 14 15AUTVEIT, Franz
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8342 17Nö 13116 16 16 13 19 17 17AUTMAURER, Gottfried
1043 14-- 13115 17 17 19 15 17 17AUTSTÖGER, Alexander
3044 18* 13115 17 15 16 20 14 16DZINSTAG, Peter
5245 17W220 13117 15 17 16 18 16 15AUTBRANDSTÄTTER, Hubert
946 15K2032 13012 18 18 14 19 16 18AUTROHNER, Max

5747 16* 13016 16 18 18 15 15 16DROTH, Christiane
3848 18Stmk1163 13015 23 12 13 14 21 14AUTLORENZONI, Andreas
8849 12W9014 12918 12 16 16 18 19 18AUTGRASSL, Ernst
8450 15Bgld 12816 17 18 17 13 15 17AUTPIEGLER, Robert
4051 18- 12816 18 17 14 14 17 14SLOKERSNIK, Mitja
5652 20NÖ- 12813 17 16 20 11 17 14AUTPRASCHL-BICHLER, Angelika
653 15-OÖ 4038 12716 16 15 16 17 14 18AUTGEWESSLER, Franz
454 16W 12715 15 17 17 14 16 17AUTSCHEICHENOST, Regina

7655 17NÖ3264 12714 18 17 17 14 13 17AUTWINDSTEIG, Manfred
2256 15-221 12719 16 15 11 16 20 15AUTMÜNZBERGER, Heinrich
257 13W9046 12717 13 19 17 19 16 13AUTFIALA, Gerhard

8258 15K2616 12415 16 11 16 16 19 16AUTEBENBERGER, Peter
6659 14* 12112 18 16 18 12 14 17DSLOTTA, Ulrich
5960 11-- 12013 15 15 16 15 18 17AUTMINNINGSDORFER, Andreas
1761 17* 12012 16 16 13 17 14 15DKOCH, Iris
3962 12* 12019 13 13 16 16 18 13GBRLOIZOU, Tony
4463 14OÖ139 11912 13 18 20 14 14 14AUTWIMMER, Peter
2864 13OÖ4018 11717 16 14 10 14 14 19AUTKROIß, Franz
1465 15NÖ 11711 16 15 15 18 14 13AutGREGORY, Florian
7466 13T 11615 17 13 15 11 12 20AUTKOLLER, Johann
6167 16NN1234 11414 16 14 9 18 15 12AUTKUBERNAT, Günther
8968 14OÖ4096 11112 12 14 16 13 16 14AUTSAMMERHABER, Patrick
1269 11OÖ 1107 19 12 14 19 15 13AUTOSTERKORN, Andreas
7770 16* 10913 13 14 13 11 11 18DGEHR, Johannes
8171 16W217 10914 13 14 11 14 13 14AUTBÖHM, Viktor
8672 13 10912 14 15 16 14 14 11AUTMICHLMAYER, Heribert
4673 16 10612 11 13 14 14 9 17AUTMAISLINGER, Fritz
9074 15ÖO4162 10610 13 12 13 13 18 12AUTLUGMAIR, Simon
1575 9Nö 10511 13 16 9 16 15 16AUTHARTIG, Hubertus jun.
4376 15 1035 13 16 13 16 11 14AUTBRANDSTÄTTER, Georg
4177 15* 9811 12 13 8 13 14 12GBRLOIZOU, Brigid
3678 11NÖ3175 958 16 12 15 10 11 12AUTZEILINGER, Elisabeth
2379 8 9515 12 14 12 11 12 11HUNTOTH, Tibor
3180 9BGLD1060 9316 15 13 9 11 11 9AUTMITTERHUBER, Alois
4781 13 9011 10 15 9 10 9 13AUTMAISLINGER, Roman
8582 10 8910 13 11 8 13 9 15ODENSTEIN, Günter
2483 10 889 6 14 11 11 16 11HUNTOTH, Agnes
6084 11Bgld1105 7412 9 7 11 6 10 8AUTKOPSCHAR, Peter
5885 6-- 549 5 7 8 6 4 9AUTPOLANSKY, Alexander
7586 10-- 522 5 8 9 7 5 6AUTHUBER, Brigitte
5587 7* 248 6 3 0 0 0 0DOTT, Wolfgang
4988 0-* 00 0 0 0 0 0 0DEBEHRINGER, Daniel
3789 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0DJUNG, Johannes
7290 0* 00 0 0 0 0 0 0TIE, Franke
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Int. StM JPC
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Teamwertung:
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Oberösterreich 1 Aut 4901 OÖ 62 57 66 65 65 58 58 59 0.
GRUBER Christoph AUT - 21 23 22 22 23 19 19 19 0 168

HUFNAGL Ralf AUT OÖ 21 18 21 23 22 20 20 21 0 166

BERNHARDT Hans-Jörg AUT OÖ 20 16 23 20 20 19 19 19 0 156

Niederösterreich 1 Aut 4792 NÖ 56 60 62 63 57 62 62 57 0.
LUKASEDER Herbert AUT - 16 21 22 24 23 23 21 19 0 169

APPEL Rudolf AUT - 19 19 20 19 19 20 20 20 0 156

MASCHKE Michael AUT - 21 20 20 20 15 19 21 18 0 154

Niederösterreich 2 Aut 4643 NÖ 52 58 59 57 54 62 60 62 0.
LAGLER Wolfgang AUT NÖ 18 20 24 19 21 24 22 19 0 167

BRENNER Harald AUT NÖ 17 20 19 19 16 21 18 21 0 151

ZEILINGER Gerhard AUT NÖ 17 18 16 19 17 17 20 22 0 146

Burgenland 2 Aut 4544 Bgld 51 56 57 60 60 57 52 61 0.
NEUBURGER Josef AUT - 17 17 21 22 18 22 21 21 0 159

ERLACHER Peter Aut 18 20 19 17 22 17 17 19 0 149

KOPPER Renate AUT - 16 19 17 21 20 18 14 21 0 146

Steiermark 1 Aut 4415 Stmk 52 50 60 55 60 59 53 52 0.
TRAUSSNIG Hermann AUT Stmk 20 19 21 16 23 21 18 18 0 156

MELCHER jun. Josef AUT - 17 15 19 22 19 20 21 19 0 152

VEIT Franz AUT Stmk 15 16 20 17 18 18 14 15 0 133

Burgenland 1 Aut 4396 Bgld 50 53 59 58 58 55 52 54 0.
RUCK Alois AUT Bgld 18 21 22 20 20 22 18 18 0 159

THUM Rudolf AUT BGLD 17 16 20 20 21 20 19 19 0 152

PIEGLER Robert AUT Bgld 15 16 17 18 17 13 15 17 0 128

Oberösterreich 2 Aut 4247 OÖ 49 53 53 54 56 56 48 55 0.
PAYERHUBER Gerhard AUT OÖ 16 21 21 18 18 21 17 21 0 153

BAUERNFEIND Josef AUT OÖ 19 17 15 19 19 20 14 17 0 140

STÖGER Alexander AUT - 14 15 17 17 19 15 17 17 0 131

Kärnten Aut 4138 K 46 51 51 52 50 58 52 53 0.
WAGGER Franz AUT K 16 18 18 17 19 19 20 20 0 147

AICHINGER Günther AUT K 15 21 15 17 17 20 16 15 0 136

ROHNER Max AUT K 15 12 18 18 14 19 16 18 0 130

Salzburg Aut 4109 Sbg 53 54 54 49 53 48 50 49 0.
EDELMANN Bernhard AUT S 19 18 20 17 18 14 18 16 0 140

MAYER Ingo AUT Sbg 17 21 15 16 17 18 17 16 0 137

SODIA Reinhold AUT Sbg 17 15 19 16 18 16 15 17 0 133
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Oberösterreich 3 Aut 34810 OÖ 40 35 47 41 46 49 45 45 0.
GEWESSLER Franz AUT - 15 16 16 15 16 17 14 18 0 127

SAMMERHABER Patrick AUT OÖ 14 12 12 14 16 13 16 14 0 111

OSTERKORN Andreas AUT OÖ 11 7 19 12 14 19 15 13 0 110
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